
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

08/04/20 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY@ICICI-ICIC00 0000000998575088 08/04/20 199.00 51,642.30

00001-009908161066-UPI

13/04/20 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY@ICICI-ICIC00 0000010411667211 13/04/20 399.00 51,243.30

00001-010411062028-UPI

07/05/20 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY@ICICI-ICIC00 0000012814934412 07/05/20 399.00 50,844.30

00001-012814551292-UPI

07/05/20 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY@ICICI-ICIC00 0000012814964032 07/05/20 199.00 50,645.30

00001-012814577469-UPI

07/05/20 NEFT CR-UTIB0002803-EXEMPLAR GLOBAL RESO AXIC201289910943 07/05/20 10,000.00 60,645.30

URCES PRIVATE-YOGYATA BHARDWAJ-AXIC20128

9910943

08/05/20 NEFT DR-BKID0006084-BALVINDER KAUR-NETBA N129201131565600 08/05/20 1,500.00 59,145.30

NK, MUM-N129201131565600-SUITS

10/05/20 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY@ICICI-ICIC00 0000013116417971 10/05/20 149.00 58,996.30

00001-013116296264-UPI

10/05/20 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000013116422956 10/05/20 10.00 59,006.30

00553-013116780718-UPI

12/05/20 INST-ALERT CHG INC GST JAN-MAR2020-MIR20 MIR2012830489442 12/05/20 17.70 58,988.60

12830489442

26/05/20 DEBIT CARD ANNUAL FEE-APR-2020 130520-MI MIR2014362813691 26/05/20 590.00 58,398.60

R2014362813691

28/05/20 IMPS-014913360869-YOGESH-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX 0000014913360869 28/05/20 20,000.00 38,398.60

1556-FEES

03/06/20 UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.RELIANCE-JIO-PR 0000001559664178 03/06/20 149.00 38,249.60

EPAID@ICICI-ICIC0000555-015509280723-UPI

03/06/20 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000001559671610 03/06/20 199.00 38,050.60

IC0000001-015509287139-UPI

26/06/20 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000017810128021 26/06/20 149.00 37,901.60

IC0000001-017810924327-UPI

01/07/20 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 30/06/20 389.00 38,290.60

Page No .: 1 Statement of account

MRS YOGYATA BHARDWAJ

TOWER 13C, CRYSTAL HOMES

DHAKOLI

NEAR DWPS SCHOOL

ZIRAKPUR 140603

PUNJAB

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/04/2020 To : 31/03/2021

Account Branch : ZIRAKPUR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

BRAR COMPLEX,
ZIRAKPUR-PATIALA HIGHWAY,

City : ZIRAKPUR
State : PUNJAB
Phone no. : 0172-6160616
OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : SHINPRIYA@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 129225394
Account No : 50100279248557 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 24/04/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000154 MICR : 160240008
Branch Code : 154 Product Code : 100

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013


